NELSON LEDGES ROAD COURSE

CLASS TIME AV.SPEED
AS 01:11.032 101.363
B-Spec 01:19.177 90.935
Baby Grand 01:17.414 93.006
CFC 01:05.227 110.384
CFF 01:09.470 103.642
CSR 01:01.198 117.651
DP 01:14.380 96.800
DSR 01:02.510 115.182
EP 01:11.894 100.147
F2000 01:19.118 91.003
F4 01:08.898 104.502
F6 01:07.094 107.312
FA 00:58.236 123.635
FC 01:02.849 114.560
FE 01:03.188 113.946
FE2 01:01.325 117.407
FF 01:06.120 108.893
FM 01:04.103 112.319
FP 01:12.887 98.783
FS 01:19.857 90.161
FSSCCA 01:18.647 91.548
FST 01:12.687 99.055
FV 01:14.848 96.195
FV1600 01:19.338 90.751
FX 01:04.132 112.268
GP 01:15.107 95.863
GT1 01:02.407 115.372
GT2 01:05.920 109.223
GT3 01:07.867 106.090
GT4 01:15.562 95.286
GTS 01:14.777 96.286
GTA 01:07.720 106.320
GTL 01:13.355 98.153
GT Pinto 01:18.239 92.026
GTX 01:02.539 115.128
HP 01:14.891 96.140
IT7 01:18.513 91.705
ITA 01:15.755 95.043
ITB 01:19.085 91.041
ITC 01:20.632 89.295
ITE 01:10.325 102.382
ITR 01:13.840 97.508
ITS 01:14.408 96.764
Legend 01:20.647 89.278
P2 01:04.033 112.442
RCFFS 01:08.697 104.808
$2000 01:04.465 111.689
SCA 01:04.977 110.808
SM 01:15.242 95.691
SM2 01:16.169 94.527
SMX 01:13.519 97.934
SMT 01:19.187 90.924
SP 01:05.226 110.385
SPO 01:06.150 108.844
SPU 01:10.055 102.776
SR 01:16.560 94.044
SRF 01:13.780 97.587
SRF3 01:09.829 103.109
SRX7 01:19.925 90.084
SSA 01:19.392 90.689
SSB 01:16.897 93.632
SSC 01:19.225 90.880
SSGT 01:17.030 93.470
SSM 01:19.048 91.084
ST 01:13.438 98.042
STL 01:14.749 96.322
STO 01:07.800 106.195
STU 01:10.966 101.457
Tl 01:08.553 105.028
T2 01:08.960 104.408
T3 01:12.804 98.896
T4 01:16.051 94.673
TCC 01:09.869 103.050

GARRETTSVILLE,OHIO
DATE
5/26/2012
10/31/2020
6/16/2001
9/22/2024
5/22/1993
5/26/2012
8/30/2008
7/4/2010
7/13/2003
10/18/1995
10/30/1994
10/30/2022
7/10/2021
5/16/2004
7/4/2009
10/30/2021
10/30/2022
7/5/2009
10/26/2024
5/18/2013
5/1/2005
6/28/2009
5/16/2004
10/28/1995
5/21/2023
5/20/2001
5/30/2010
5/29/2022
7/4/2010
5/18/2003
5/20/2001
8/2/2020
5/25/2008
8/20/2000
10/26/2024
7/30/2006
9/29/2012
10/15/2005
10/31/2004
9/29/2012
6/30/2007
9/29/2012
10/15/2005
7/10/2021
9/22/2024
9/17/2023
7/4/2010
10/23/1994
10/29/2022
10/31/2020
10/27/2024
10/19/2008
9/21/2024
7/10/2021
9/29/2012
8/22/1993
5/28/2022
10/30/2022
7/12/2008
7/3/1994
5/25/2008
5/24/2009
8/22/1993
7/1/2007
10/19/2008
5/28/2022
7/3/2011
10/26/2024
7/4/2010
10/31/2020
10/29/2022
6/30/2024
7/1/2007

Track Length (Miles): 2.00

DRIVER
Tom Sloe
Frank Schwartz
Rick Neale
Chuck Moran
Jeffrey Duncan
Jacek Mucha
Robert Mazza
Matt Machinko
Craig Chima
Tad McBlane
Robert Lung
Keith Joslyn
C. Ahsen Yelkin
Rick Silver
Scott Rettich
James Libecco
Ely Navarro
Juan Marchand
Charlie Campbell
Jim Smalley
Andrew Shelton
Doug Sein
Guy Pipitone
Kery Cornelius
Dr. Daniel Galiffa
Kevin Dennis
Amy Ruman
Aaron Quine
Mike Cyphert
Warren Montague
Jack Baumgardner
Chris Dubin
William Pintaric, Jr.
Bruce Shelton
Jack Baruth
Craig Chima
Scott Nutter
Jon Marhefka
Constantine Gheroghe
Jim Royal
Gary Nickerson
Abdulrab Aziz
Rob Huffmaster
Rick Kozak
Allen Franzolino
Phil Kingham
Corey Fergus’
Chris Winkler
Robert Kucera
Bob Kucera
Kamden Hibbitt
Tex Melotti
Chris Durbin
Mark Mercurio
Ken Fisher
Sean Sholtis
Nick Dionoff
James Libecco
Joe Nelson
David Daugherty
Michael Scomavacchi
Joel Lipperini
Bob Strange
Payton Wilson
Frank Barba
Mark Beyer
David Pintaric
Eric Fiest
Tom Sloe
William Wachs
Bill Pintaric
Luis Goncalves
Craig Celston

CAR
Ford Mustang
Mini cooper (BS)

C )

Baby Grand NELSON
C.rossle 71F LEDGES,
Zink Z10C

Swift jms016¢cp Mazda
Toyota Celica GTS
West WR06

Elva Courier

Van Diemen RF94
Gleumci

Scorpion Rotax
Swift 014

Van Diemen RF98
Formula Enterprise
SCCA Mazda FE2
Mygale GR

Star Mazda

Mazda Miata
Mazda FM

Citation 90V
Mysterian MS-1
Protoform P3

BRD AFV02

Mazda USF 2000 MRZ
Nissan 510

Chevy Corvette
Chevrolet Camaro
Toyota Celica

Toyota Tercel

AM Mini Cooper
Chevy Monte Carlo
Nissan 200SX

SCCA

Sports Car Club of America.

Ford Pinto

Radical SR8 Gen 3

MG Midget

Mazda RX7

Honda CRX =
VW Golf GTI @@,

=

Renault Encore steel cities

Chevy Corvette
BMW 321
Mazda RX7

Ford Coupe
Beasley B2

Zinc Z-10C
Carbir CS2
Shelby CanAm
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Chevrolet Corvette
Chevrolet Camaro
Cup-Lite Monte Carlo
SpecRacer

Spec Racer Ford
SRF3

Mazda RX7
Nissan 300ZX
Pontiac Solstice
Honda Civic
Camaro

Mazda Miata
Dodge Viper
Honda Civic
Dodge Viper
Honda CRX Si
Chevy Corvette
Porsche Cayman
BMW M3

Scion FRS

Chevy Corvette

10/30/2024 Brenda J. Nick



